Run Date: 5/15/2020

Kentucky™

LNIRICLED SO0RrT -

Cabinet for Health and Family Services

Undup Undup
MCO** Region Member MCO** Region Member
Count Count
Aetna 1 11,410 |Anthem 1 8,239
2 26,081 2 12,591
3 20,924 3 22,553
4 35,979 4 22,970
5 47,187 5 33,969
6 22,709 6 11,560
7 13,684 7 8,175
8 31,784 8 16,566
Aetna Sum: 209,758 [Anthem Sum: 136,623

**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments made to the MCO for the reported month.

05/2020

MCO**

Humana

Region

Department for Medicaid Services
Monthly Managed Care Member Counts

Undup
Member
Count

7,465

12,300

34,782

20,363

33,579

10,961

8,847

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

19,147

Humana

Sum:

147,444

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for the reporting period.

Managed Care Monthly Member Counts_test.rej

End of Report

Passport

Undup

Member
Count

5,734

Run Time: 4:15:15 PM

10,419

201,052

20,959

30,719

9,347

6,696

O|IN[O|OR|WIN|—=

17,402

Passport

(2]
c
3

302,328

Undup Fee For Undup

MCO** Region Member Service** Region Member
Count * Count

WellCare 1 27,226| |FFS 1 8,459

2 43,745 2 14,307

3 30,712 3 41,587

4 64,893 4 24,421

5 77,106 5 29,525

6 31,373 6 9,780

7 44,213 7 11,093

8 120,053 8 29,965

WellCare Sum: 439,321 FFS Sum 169,137

Page 1 of 1




	Managed Care Monthly Member Counts

