Run Date: 5/15/2020

Cabinet for Health and Family Services Department for Medicaid Services

Monthly Managed Care Member Counts 05/2020



MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Aetna	1	11,410
	2	26,081
	3	20,924
	4	35,979
	5	47,187
	6	22,709
	7	13,684
	8	31,784
Aetna	Sum:	209,758

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Anthem	1	8,239
	2	12,591
	3	22,553
	4	22,970
	5	33,969
	6	11,560
	7	8,175
	8	16,566
Anthem	Sum:	136,623

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Humana	1	7,465
	2	12,300
•	3	34,782
•	4	20,363
	5	33,579
	6	10,961
	7	8,847
	8	19,147
Humana	Sum:	147,444

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Passport	1	5,734
	2	10,419
	3	201,052
	4	20,959
	5	30,719
	6	9,347
	7	6,696
	8	17,402
Passport	Sum:	302,328

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
WellCare	1	27,226
	2	43,745
	3	30,712
	4	64,893
	5	77,106
	6	31,373
	7	44,213
	8	120,053
WellCare	Sum:	439,321

Run Time: 4:15:15 PM

Fee For Service**	Region	Undup Member Count
FFS	1	8,459
	2	14,307
	3	41,587
	4	24,421
	5	29,525
	6	9,780
	7	11,093
	8	29,965
FFS	Sum:	169,137

^{**}Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments made to the MCO for the reported month.

^{***}Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for the reporting period.